MAC50-150W Series AC DC Converter-IDEALPLUSING
I. MODELS LIST
Single Channels Ouput
Models Input voltage
(Vac)
Input voltage
(Vac)
Output
voltage
Output
current(A)
Ripple and
noise(mv)
Efficiency
(Typ)
MAC100-220S05 220VAC 176-264 05VDC 20A 80 83%
MAC125-220S12 220VAC 176-164 12VDC 10.4A 120 84%
MAC150-220S24 220VAC 176-264 24VDC 6.25A 200 85%
MAC150-220S28 220VAC 176-264 28VDC 5.36A 280 85%
MAC150-220S48 220VAC 176-264 48VDC 3.1A 300 85%
Dual Channels Ouput
Models Input voltage
(Vac)
Input voltage
(Vac)
Output
voltage
(Vdc)
Output
current(A)
Ripple and
noise(mv)
Efficiency
(Typ)
MAC100-220D05&12 220VAC 176-264 05&12VDC 10A&4A 100&120 83%
MAC120-220D05&24 220VAC 176-264 05&24VDC 4&4 80&200 83%
MAC150-220D12&24 220VAC 176-264 12&24VDC 6&3.25 120&200 84%
MAC150-220D05&28 220VAC 176-264 05&28VDC 2&5 50&280 83%
II. FEATURES
1 Broadband noise filter of input
2 Surge suppress circuit of input